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Lovéica - 3.kolo SSP a 4.kolo SLP

_

MX1B Lov¢ica 1,800 Km
Celkom . . . ..
.
Pos No. Name Stat Znatka Mesto Class F1 F2 Total points Diff Gap
1 104 Boris MNICH SVK Zazriva MX1 B 22 25 47 0 0
2 61 Pavol BELKO SVK KTM 450 SYF Ole$na MX1 B 25 22 47 0 0
3 8 Zdenko KUNA SVK Kawasaki 450 Nitra MX1 B 20 20 40 7 7
4 49 Michal NEDELIAK SVK KTM 450 Liestany MX1 B 14 18 32 15 8
5 245 Milan TEKEL SVK YAMAHA Oravsky Biely Potok MX1 B 18 12 30 17 2
6 72 Ludovit TOMIS SVK Honda CRF 450  Nitra MX1 B 13 16 29 18 1
7 57 lvan SIPOS SVK KTM SXF 450 Liptovska Tepla MX1B 15 14 29 18 0
8 116 Michal PALENIK SVK KTM 250 2T PovaZzska Bystrica MX1 B 10 13 23 24 6
9 13 Daniel FORGAC SVK Honda 250 Dolna Streda MX1 B 1 10 21 26 2
10 46 Jozef TEKEL SVK Oravsky Biely Potok MX1 B 12 9 21 26 0
1 11 Lubo$ BUDINSKY SVK Yamaha YZ 450F  Zvolen MX1 B 9 1 20 27 1
12 41 Robbert GUOTH SVK KAWASAKI 450  Brusno MX1 B 16 0 16 31 4
13 660 David JEZOVICA SVK KTM SXF 250 MX1 B 0 15 15 32 1
14 118 Peter HRONCEK SVK HONDA Hrifiova MX1 B 6 8 14 33 1
15 135  Martin PATRAS SVK Brusno MX1 B 7 7 14 33 0
16 141 Peter SIVAK SVK Zilina MX1 B 8 2 10 37 4
17 600 AleS HUDEC SVK Luéatin MX1 B 4 5 9 38 1
18 66 Branislav SULEK SVK Hriflova MX1 B 0 6 6 41 3
19 40 Dalibor TRGINA SVK HONDA 450 Chrenovec MX1 B 2 4 6 41 0
20 741 Milan NINAJ SVK KTM 525 Zé&vazna Poruba MX1 B 5 1 6 41 0
21 75  Zsolt KURUCZ SVK Kawasaki 450 Oldza MX1 B 1 3 4 43 2
22 65 Jan KOTKA SVK Honda 450 CRE  Martin MX1 B 3 3 44 1
23 91 Juraj BRONIS SVK Partizanske MX1 B 0 0 0 47 3
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